कंपनी मŐ Ůेरक व चुनौतीपूणŊ कायŊकारी वातावरण है और यहां िविभ̢ न ŮिशƗणो ं व िवकास कायŊŢमो ं तथा 
ऊ̡ वŊमुखी एवं कायŊ िन̽ पादन आधाįरत Ůो̢ नित नीित के मा̡ यम से उɄित के आकषŊक अवसर उपल̭ ध हœ। 
अतएव, सराहनीय व ŵमशील अिधकाįरयो ंके िलए कैįरयर िवकास की बŠत अ̓ छी  संभावनाएं उपल̭ ध हœ।    

11.0 बंध-पũ:  

चयिनत अ̰ यिथŊयो ंको एक करार,  Ŝ. 9,18,000/-(Ŝपए नौ लाख अठारह हजार माũ) रािश का एक ̺ यİƅगत 
ƗितपूितŊ बॉ̢ ड तथा सफलतापूवŊक ŮिशƗण पूरा करने के उपरांत एनपीसीआईएल मŐ कम से कम तीन वषŘ की 
अविध तक सेवा करने के आशय का सेवा-बंध पũ Ů̾ तुत करना होगा।  अ̢ य पƗ का Ůितभू आव̻ यक नही ंहै। 
इस बॉ̢ ड रािश मŐ 12 महीनो ं की छाũ-वृिȅ अथाŊत Ŝ.

[...]

development programs and a forward looking & performance driven 
promotion policy.  A meritorious and hardworking Officer can, thus look 
forward to very good career development prospects.  

11.0 Bond:  

Selected candidates are required to execute an agreement, a personal 
indemnity bond for Rs 9,18,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Eighteen Thousand 
Only) and a service bond to serve NPCIL for at least three years after 
successful completion of training.  No third party surety is required.  Bond 
amount comprises of 12 months Stipend i.e.  Rs 74,000 X 12 plus One 
Time Book Allowance i.e. Rs 30,000/-.